
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT          1547         223169        14565        1887755

 104 N KOREA        MT            25           1663          106          14105

 105 CHINA          MT            42          11690         1188         178574

 106 TAIWAN         MT          1135         102236         8852         856733

 108 HG KONG        MT            39           9832          347          96948

 111 THAILND        MT           345          29249         2684         280421

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            46          17549          988         433458

 113 MALYSIA        MT            33           9345         1287         190819

 117 PHILPIN        MT            95           8313          453          67873

 118 INDNSIA        MT           137          20781         3770         320000

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            2            778

 123 INDIA          MT             6           1162           23           7474

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            3           1422

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           15           1894

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            6           1389

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -            5            885

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           11          41201

 203 SWEDEN         MT             0            236            0            450

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            674

 205 U KING         MT            17           6931           58          48127

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2           1788          576          54024

 208 BELGIUM        MT            14           9240           16          13649

 209 LUXMBRG        MT             2            868           23          11148

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           3036           31          31026

 213 GERMANY        MT             8           8169          116         129435

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            4           3845

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            0            768

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            5           1061

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            2           2220

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            1           1730

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          424          86780

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           12           3007

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            0            882

 302 CANADA         MT            28           9874         1709         161806

 304 USA            MT           448         188109         3829        1764384

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           79          22123

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           27           6501

 404 SURINAM        MT             -              -           21           4965

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1           1482

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            1            802

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             1            616            1           1144

 546 MADAGAS        MT             1            450            1            450

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           844          86247         3002         349235

 606 NEWZELD        MT             1           1966           89          14540

 620 GUAM           MT             1            263           27           9451

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -            0            257

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            221

 627 MARIANA        MT             4            839           18           5105

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            1            265

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            73          86577         4646         880201

 105 CHINA          MT            14           1645          924         103981

 106 TAIWAN         MT           140          35700         1847         241434

 108 HG KONG        MT             5           1825           31           7572

 111 THAILND        MT           299          18618         2071         141148

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            502            0           7156

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          147          22377

 117 PHILPIN        MT            30           3286          262          29619

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -         2660         125340

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            2            778

 123 INDIA          MT             5            891           20           3557

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            3            885

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -           11          40833

 205 U KING         MT             2           2290           16          25205

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          505          34876

 208 BELGIUM        MT            14           9240           14           9240

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           10          10359

 213 GERMANY        MT             4           3875           73          88019

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            0            480

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            5           1061

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -           10           2267

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -         1499          71593

 304 USA            MT           153          55991          751         405961



概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

401                                                             

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           10           8032

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1           1482

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0            705            6           1552

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           353          23841         1174         151620

 104 N KOREA        MT            25           1663          105          13002

 105 CHINA          MT             3           1761           63          14561

 106 TAIWAN         MT            40           7788          313         111750

 108 HG KONG        MT            19           5575          161          54583

 111 THAILND        MT             1            769           37          16161

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            18           5854          214          82154

 113 MALYSIA        MT            23           7600          939         134320

 117 PHILPIN        MT             5           1798           47          12118

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            504           19          19567

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0           2922

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            6           1389

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -            5            885

 203 SWEDEN         MT             0            236            0            450

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            674

 205 U KING         MT            15           4431           36          12281

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           12           5400

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           15          14139

 213 GERMANY        MT             2           1621           21          11016

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            3           2214

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -            0            288

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            2            922

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          424          86780

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            2            740

 302 CANADA         MT            28           9874          210          89285

 304 USA            MT           266         115814         2577        1125468

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           27           6501

 404 SURINAM        MT             -              -           21           4965

 523 CANARY         MT             -              -            1            802

 545 MOZAMBQ        MT             1            616            1           1144

 546 MADAGAS        MT             1            450            1            450

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1            295           20          13456

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            2            330

 620 GUAM           MT             1            263           27           9451

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -            0            257

 626 MICRONE        MT             -              -            1            221

 627 MARIANA        MT             4            839           18           5105

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            1            265

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1121         112751         8743         855934

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            1           1103

 105 CHINA          MT            25           8284          201          60032

 106 TAIWAN         MT           955          58748         6691         503549

 108 HG KONG        MT            15           2432          155          34793

 111 THAILND        MT            45           9862          574         123112

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            28          11193          774         344148

 113 MALYSIA        MT            10           1745          197          34122

 117 PHILPIN        MT            60           3229          141          26136

 118 INDNSIA        MT           137          20277         1093         175093

 123 INDIA          MT             2            271            4            995

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            0            537

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           15           1894

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            0            368

 205 U KING         MT             0            210            7          10641

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2           1788           59          13748

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            2           4409

 209 LUXMBRG        MT             2            868           23          11148

 210 FRANCE         MT             2           3036            7           6528

 213 GERMANY        MT             1           2673           25          30400

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            1           1631

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0           1298

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            1           1730

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -            0            882

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            928

 304 USA            MT            29          16304          498         232955

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           69          14091

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           843          85952         2983         335779

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0           1261           82          12658


